Powering
IIoT
ADP Vol 1
DC UPS Systems
Site Power Monitor
DC Power Accessories
800-854-3906

sensitive equipment from line transients and indirect lighting strikes.
This RJ-485 – Cat 5, 8 wire protection device limits transients with
2-stage protection using gas discharge tubes and transzorb diodes.
Features
• Simple in-line installation by female RJ-485 connectors
• 1000 Mbps Transmission speed
• Low insertion loss  <3.0dB @ 80 Mhz
• Operating temp -25to + 70 C
• Models available for 12, 24 & 48 volt
• 35mm DIN Rail mount
Model
Nominal
Input
Max Continuous Voltage Surge Suppression
Dimensions (mm)L-N L-G N-G L-N L-G N-G
DIN-SS-120 120 VAC, 2 Pole 180 180 180 3140 1570 1570
90 H x 36 W x 65 D
DIN-SS-240 240 VAC, 2 Pole 275 275 275 3660 1890 1890
Model Nominal DC Voltage Max. Continuous Voltage Dimensions (mm)
DIN-ETH-12 12 15
85 H x 25 W x 40 DDIN-ETH-24 24 28
DIN-ETH-48 48 60
DIN-SS Surge Suppressor,
Double Pole
Ethernet CAT 5 Surge Suppressor
800-854-3906
9
Circuit Breakers
Model Poles Rating (Amps)
DIN-ACB-1-4 1 4
DIN-ACB-1-6 1 6
DIN-ACB-1-10 1 10
DIN-ACB-2-4 2 4
DIN-ACB-2-6 2 6
DIN-ACB-2-10 2 10
AC
These DIN Rail circuit breakers provide overcurrent
protection and quick disconnect of AC input power to
DC UPS and other systems. Available in single and double
pole configurations
Features
• Screw clamp, shock-proof wire terminations
• Visual trip indicator
• UL 1077 Recognized
• Medium trip, for use most industrial loads (fast and
 time delay type available on special order)
• 35mm DIN Rail mount
• In stock ratings: 4, 6 and 10 amp, single & double
 pole (Other ratings available on special request,
 contact factory)
DC UPS and other systems. Available in single and double
Single Pole
82 H x 18 W x 75 D mm
Double Pole
82 H x 36 W x 75 D mm
Model Poles Rating (Amps)
DIN-DCB-1-4 1 4
DIN-DCB-1-10 1 10
DIN-DCB-1-25 1 25
DIN-DCB-1-40 1 40
DC
Utilize for power distribution to protect and control power to DC
loads, also configure as battery breaker. Single pole.
Features

Features
Ethernet Patch Panel
Compact Din rail mount patch panel
provides interconnection point for 3 Ethernet RJ45 cables
Rackmount DIN Rail Bracket
The DIN Rack Bracket provides a sturdy and secure method
to mount din rail components in a 19’ rack. The 2 RU
bracket with 35mm DIN Rail attached at 6.5” recess
reduces component projection from the front of the rack.
Welded steel construction provides strength to accept
a variety of industrial DIN mount equipment, with air
circulation vents and cable pass through openings for
clean wiring.
The DIN Rack Bracket provides a sturdy and secure method
Model Input Output Capacity (Total) Size (mm)
DIN-DST-2-12 2 12 30 Amps 66 H X 1.4 W x 92 D
Model Size (Inches)
DIN-EPP-3 3.6 H x 1.0 W x  2.0 D
• AC outlet with push to
 reset breaker.